Enrollment — Age by Ethnicity
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m African-American 23% 28% 39% 50% 59% 64%
B Asian 5% 6% 6% 6% 6% 3%
® Latino 67% 58% 45% 34% 26% 19%
® White 3% 4% 5% 5% 4% 5%
m Other 2% 3% 4% 5% 4% 10%

African-American
Asian

Latino
White
Other
Total

19 or less

577
127
1,709
89
62

Other Includes: American Indian or Alaskan Native, Pacific Islander, Two or More Races, and Unknown
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